Builders Hardware Manufacturers Association
355 Lexington Avenue, 15th Floor
New York, NY 10017

CERTIFIED - https://buildershardware.com

:

BHMA Certificate of Compliance

This confirms that the products listed are certified in accordance with the
ANSI/BHMA Standard(s) indicated for the date shown below.

Date printed: 9/11/2023

BHMA Listing Company
Cal-Royal Products, Inc.

Applicable ANSI/BHMA Standard(s):

A156.4 Door Controls-Closers

These products are included in the BHMA Certification Program. Only products listed
in the BHMA Online Certified Product Directory are allowed to display the BHMA
Certified Mark and assert compliance with this Program. This Certificate of
Compliance is accurate and valid as of the date of printing.

Please see website for latest information:
https://buildershardware.com/Certification-Program/Certified-Products-
Directory


https://buildershardware.com
https://buildershardware.com/Certification-Program/Certified-Products-Directory

CERTIFIED IS

ANSI
Number

C02011

C02011

C02011

C02021

C02021

C02021

C02041

C02041

C02041

Function
Description

Regular
Mounting

Regular
Mounting

Regular
Mounting

Parallel arm
mounting

Parallel arm
mounting

Parallel arm
mounting

Top jamb
mounting

Top jamb
mounting

Top jamb
mounting

Grade

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Surface closers, modern type with cover

Standard
Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Product
Option
Type

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

A156.4 Door Controls-Closers

Brand
Model

CR441DABC

CR441

CR441DA

CR441DABC

CR441DA

CR441

CR441

CR441DA

CR441DABC

Brand
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

Brand
Function
Number

C02011

C02011

C02011

C02021

C02021

C02021

C02041

C02041

C02041

Brand
Description

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check with
Delayed Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier Free
with Delayed
Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check with
Delayed Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier Free
with Delayed
Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier Free
with Delayed
Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check with
Delayed Action

Surface closers, modern type with no cover
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CERTIFIED IS

ANSI
Number

C03011

C03011

C03011

C03021

C03021

C03021

C03041

C03041

C03041

Page 3 of 3

Function
Description

Regular
Mounting

Regular
Mounting

Regular
Mounting

Parallel arm
mounting

Parallel arm
mounting

Parallel arm
mounting

Top jamb
mounting

Top jamb
mounting

Top jamb
mounting

Grade

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Grade 1

Downloaded from the BHMA Certified Product Directory 9/11/2023

Standard
Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Product
Option
Type

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

PT4A,
PT4C,
PT4D,
PT4H

A156.4 Door Controls-Closers

Brand
Model

CR441DA

CR441DABC

CR441

CR441DABC

CR441

CR441DA

CR441DA

CR441DABC

CR441

Brand
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

CR441
Series

Brand
Function
Number

C03011

C03011

C03011

C03021

C03021

C03021

C03041

C03041

C03041

Brand
Description

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier Free
with Delayed
Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check with
Delayed Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check with
Delayed Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier Free
with Delayed
Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier Free
with Delayed
Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check with
Delayed Action

Adjustable Size
1-6, Barrier
Free, Standard
Back Check



